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S 0798 General Bill, By Gregory
Summary: Employers authorized to advertise for nonsmoking employees

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 41-1-85, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE PROHIBITION OF USING TOBACCO PRODUCTS OUTSIDE OF THE WORKPLACE AS THE BASIS FOR TAKING A
PERSONNEL ACTION AGAINST AN EMPLOYEE, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE AN EMPLOYER TO ADVERTISE FOR
NONSMOKER EMPLOYEES AND DESIGNATE IN HIS ADVERTISEMENT THAT THE WORKPLACE IS A NONSMOKING
ENVIRONMENT.

04/27/05
04/27/05
03/02/06
03/03/06
03/07/06
03/09/06
03/09/06
03/14/06
03/14/06

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-11

Amended SJ-15

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21

Page 1 of 1



