## South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 11:27:31 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

04/27/05

## S 0798 General Bill, By Gregory

Senate

Summary: Employers authorized to advertise for nonsmoking employees

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 41-1-85, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION OF USING TOBACCO PRODUCTS OUTSIDE OF THE WORKPLACE AS THE BASIS FOR TAKING A PERSONNEL ACTION AGAINST AN EMPLOYEE, SO AS TO AUTHORIZE AN EMPLOYER TO ADVERTISE FOR NONSMOKER EMPLOYEES AND DESIGNATE IN HIS ADVERTISEMENT THAT THE WORKPLACE IS A NONSMOKING ENVIRONMENT.

04/27/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
03/02/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-11
03/03/06		Scrivener's error corrected
03/07/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
03/09/06	Senate	Amended SJ-15
03/09/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/14/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-21
03/14/06	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-21